



MARKETING

High Quality Premium Product

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN		Pack Description		
43321		00048769433219		4/3 lbs.		
Brand		Brand Owner		GPC Description		
Joseph's Gourmet Pasta Company		Josephs Gourmet Pasta Company		Pasta/Noodles - Not Ready to Eat (Frozen)		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
13 LBR	12 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
17.375 INH	11.375 INH	7.25 INH	0.83 FTQ	9x9	546 Days	-30 FAH / 31 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
TRACEABILITY_REGULATION		FSMA204	NOT_APPLICABLE		KILL_STEP_APPLIED	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

KEEP FROZEN COOK THOROUGHLY

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains' ; MC = 'May Contain' ; N = 'Free From' ; UN = 'Undeclared' ; INII = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included' ; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients' ; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients' ; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - C

Eggs - C

Soybean - N

Wheat - C

Sesame - N

Molluscs - N

Peanuts - N

Tree - N

Fish - N

Shellfish - N

Crustaceans - N

Nutrition Facts

28 Servings per container

Serving Size100 Grams

Amount Per Serving

Calories210

% Daily Value*

Total Fat912%

Saturated Fat5 g25%

Trans Fat0 g

Cholesterol50 mg17%

Sodium490 mg21%

Total Carbohydrates22 g8%

Dietary Fiber1 g4%

Total Sugars2 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars0%

Protein9 g

Vitamin D0.1 mcg0%

Calcium170 mg15%

Iron0.6 mg2%

Potassium160 mg4%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: FILLING: RICOTTA CHEESE (MILK, WHEY, CREAM, VINEGAR, XANTHAN GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM), LIGHT CREAM, MILK, PARMESAN CHEESE (PART SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), FONTINA CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), BREAD CRUMBS (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], DEXTROSE, YEAST, SALT), SALT, EGGS, CORNSTARCH, CARRAGEENAN, SPICE. PASTA: SEMOLINA, WATER, EGGS, SALT, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR).

Last Saved: 24 June 2026 | Printed: 26 August 2026

Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com

Page 1 of 2

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

KEEP FROZEN. COOK THOROUGHLY. For food safety and quality, product must be cooked to an internal temperature of 165°F. Cooking time may vary based on equipment and quantity cooked in equipment. Check for doneness using thermometer.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Highly versatile pasta product that can used across many different recipes and can be served as a main or side dish

MORE INFORMATION

Telephone : 800-863-8998